This certificate is issued by an independent certification body accredited by JAS-ANZ, the product certification body appointed by the Chief Executive of the Ministry of Business,
Innovation and Employment under the Building Act 2004. This certificate may only be reproduced in its entirety. It is advised to check that this certificate is currently valid and
not withdrawn or suspended by referring to the Register of Product Certificates on the Building Performance website http://www.building.govt.nz.
  Page 1 of 7
Certificate no:  CMNZ10031
Version: 01
Original issue date: 27 March 2024
Version date: 27 March 2024

Pryda Connectors and Engineered Systems – Nail Plates
This certificate is issued by an independent certification body accredited by JAS-ANZ, the product certification body appointed by the Chief Executive of the Ministry of Business,
Innovation and Employment under the Building Act 2004. This certificate may only be reproduced in its entirety. It is advised to check that this certificate is currently valid and
not withdrawn or suspended by referring to the Register of Product Certificates on the Building Performance website http://www.building.govt.nz.
  Page 6 of 7
Certificate no: CMNZ10031
Version: 01
Original issue date: 27 March 2024
Version date: 27 March 2024
• NZ Nail-on Plates and Angles are used for joining or connecting timber and are manufactured from G300 Z275 steel with a BMT of
1 mm or Grade 304 stainless steel and a BMT of 0.9 mm. The NZ Nail-on Plates and Angle are fastened using NZ Pryda Timber
Connector Nails and are available in the dimensions listed below. The product is identified on the product packaging label by the
product code and product name.
Product Code Width Length Product Code Width Length Product Code Width Length
G300 Z275 G300 Z275 G300 Z275
NPA75/125 75 125 NPA100/190 100 190 NPB75/380 75 380
NPA75/190 75 190 NPA100/315 100 315 NPB25 BAR 75 1,260
NPA75/250 75 250 NPA150/315 150 315 NPB100 BAR 100 1,260
NPA75/315 75 315 NPA (angle) 100 190 NPB150 BAR 150 1,260
NPA75/380 75 380
Product Code Width  Length  Product Code Width  Length
Stainless steel 304 Stainless Steel 316
NPA75BAR/S 75 1,260 NPA100/190SS 100 190
NPA100BAR/S 100 1,260
NPA150BAR/S 150 1,260
• NZ Strap Nails are claw nails that are used to connect timber components and are manufactured from G300 Z275 steel with a BMT of
1 mm. They are available in three sizes: 100 x 25 mm (product code SN25), 100 x 50 mm (product code MPSN50, SN50), and 150 x 50
mm (SN50L). The product is identified on the product packaging label by the product code and product name.
Accessories supplied by Pryda: